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201503200000
87780

03/20/2015
11:00:40

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES KNIGHT
RONALD I

Instr
#:20030408000
210890

201503260000
94760

03/26/2015
09:55:16

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG
BARRY

Instr
#:20020821000
397300

201503270000
96350

03/27/2015
10:46:14

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
DONNA MARIE

Legacy #:2001-
13635 Instr
#:20010410000
136351

Other:SEE
INST


